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V'I Day Date Hijri Sunrise Fajr Dhuhr Asr Maghrib Isha |
“ Start Jama'ah Start Jama'ah Start Jama'ah Start Jama'ah [}
13:15 Mon [1-Sep 9/3|06:18 |04:39 | 05:30 (13:14 | 13:30 [16:52 |18:15 | 20:01 20:59

Tue |2-Sep [10/3| 06:20 [04:41 [05:30 |13:14 |13:30 [16:50 [18:15 |19:59 |20:56 |21:15

Wed|3-Sep [11/3| 06:22 [04:43 |05:30 [13:13 [13:30 [16:49 [18:15 [ 19:57 |20:53 |21:15
The believersarebut 1, T4 5en [12/3] 06:24 [04:45 [05:30 [13:13 [13:30 [16:47 [18:15 [19:54 [20:51 [21:15
one brotherhood, so
make peace between

your brothers. Andbe o, o o0 114/3[ 06:27 |04:49 [06:00 |13:12 |13:30 |16:44 |17:15 |19:49 |20:45 |21:15
mindful of Allah so you
may be shown mercy. (Sun (7-Sep |15/3| 06:29 |04:51 [06:00 |13:12 |13:30 (16:43 |17:15 |19:47 [20:43 [21:15
Mon|8-Sep [16/3| 06:31 |04:53 | 06:00 [13:12 [13:30 |16:41 [17:15 | 19:44 |20:40 |21:15
Tue |9-Sep |17/3|06:32 |04:55 |06:00 [13:11 [13:30 |16:39 [17:15 |[19:42 [20:37 |21:15
Wed| 10-Sep|18/3| 06:34 [04:57 |06:00 [13:11 |13:30 |16:38 [17:15 | 19:40 |20:35 |21:15

Thu|11-Sep|19/3| 06:36 |04:59 |06:00 [13:10 |13:30 |16:36 |17:15 [19:37 |20:32 |21:15

[49:10]

Sat [13-Sep|21/3|06:39 |05:03 [06:15 [13:10 |13:15 |16:33 |17:15 |19:32 |20:27 |21:00

Sun | 14-Sep|22/3| 06:41 [05:05 [06:15 [13:09 [13:15 [16:31 [17:15 [19:30 [20:24 [21:00
Mon | 15-Sep|23/3| 06:43 [05:07 |06:15 [13:09 |13:15 [16:29 |17:15 [ 19:27 |20:21 [21:00
ﬁ O Tue [16-Sep|24/3| 06:45 |05:09 |06:15 [13:09 [13:15 [16:28 [17:15 [19:25 |20:18 [21:00

Wed|17-Sep| 25/3| 06:46 |05:11 |06:15 |13:08 [13:15 |16:26 |17:15 [19:22 20:16 (21:00
@manchesterisoc Thu |18-Sep| 26/3| 06:48 |05:13 |06:15 [13:08 |13:15 [16:24 [17:15 [19:20 |20:13 |21:00

(bwa for Palestine

Sat |20-Sep|28/3| 06:52 |05:17 |06:30 |13:07 |13:15 |16:21 |17:15 [19:15 |20:08 |20:30

'J""W‘&f’”"" Sun | 21-Sep|29/3[06:53 |05:19 |06:30 [13:07 |13:15 |16:19 |17:15 [19:13 |20:05 |20:30
Mﬁmlgwl.\ﬁ

i ST _3-9-“&9 Mon|22-Sep|30/3|06:55 |05:21 | 06:30 |13:07 |13:15 [16:17 {17:15 [ 19:10 |20:02 | 20:30
Tue [23-Sep|1/4 |06:57 |05:23 |06:30 [13:06 [13:15 [16:16 [17:15 [19:08 |20:00 [20:30

Our Lord, shower
them with Wed|24-Sep | 2/4 |06:59 |05:24 |06:30 | 13:06 |13:15 |16:14 [17:15 | 19:05 |19:58 |20:30
perseverancs; Thu [25-Sep|3/4 | 07:00 |05:26 |06:30 [13:06 [13:15 [16:12 [17:15 [19:03 |19:56 [20:30

make their steps

firm, and give them
V'Zt.otr)yl‘?"e,”he Sat [27-Sep|5/4 | 07:04 [05:29 |06:30 |13:05 [13:15 [16:08 |17:15 [18:58 |19:51 [20:15

isbelieving

people. Sun [28-Sep |6/5 | 07:06 [05:31 [06:30 |13:05 [13:15 [16:07 |17:15 [18:55 [19:49 [20:15

Mon|29-Sep|7/4 | 07:07 |05:33 [06:30 [13:04 |13:15 |16:05 |17:15 |18:53 19:47 | 20:15

Tue [30-Sep|8/4 | 07:09 |05:34 [06:30 |13:04 [13:15 |16:03 [17:15 |18:51 19:45 [20:15




